Sr

10

Questions

The IAEA February 2013 report noted that Iran has continued to deny the IAEA access to the
military site at

February 2013 report of stated that Iran has resumed reconverting near 20%
enriched uranium into Oxide form to fabricate fuel for the Tehran Research Reactor, which
makes it more difficult to further enrich that uranium to weapons grade, since it would first
need to be converted back to uranium hexafluoride gas.

The Russian engineering contractor Atomenergoprom said the Bushehr Nuclear Power Plant
reached full capacity by the end of

Lashkar Abad is a pilot plant for isotope separation which was established in

The Center for Agricultural research and Nuclear Medicine at Hashtgerd was established
in and is run by the AEOI.

Zirconium Production Plant (ZPP) located in that produces the necessary Ingredients
and alloys for nuclear reactors.

The Uranium Conversion Facility at converted yellowcake into uranium hexaflouride.
As of late October 2004, the site is 70% operational with 21 of 24 workshops completed.

Recently Iran has announced that it is working on a new nuclear power plant to be located in
Darkhovin. What will be the capacity of this nuclear power plant?

Iran's first nuclear power plant, Bushier | reactor was complete with major assistance of
Russian government agency Rosatom and which was officially opened on

Since when US government is claiming that Iran is building nuclear weapon in violation of
NPT?

Answers Choice

A. Parchin
B. Busher

2013

2001
2002
2003
2007

1991
1994
1996
1999

Saghand
Tehran
Isfahan
Ardakan

Bushehr
Isfahan
Chalus
Ardekan

260 MW
360 MW
460 MW
560 MW

12 September 2010
12 September 2011
12 September 2012
12 September 2009

. 2002
. 2001
C. 2003
D. 2004

®» DOTP» DOUP UO0UP DOmP DOWF DOUP DOmP DOmR



