

Current Affairs Online Test

Sr	Questions	Answers Choice
1	The IAEA February 2013 report noted that Iran has continued to deny the IAEA access to the military site at	A. Parchin B. Busher C. Arak D. Chalus
2	February 2013 report of stated that Iran has resumed reconverting near 20% enriched uranium into Oxide form to fabricate fuel for the Tehran Research Reactor, which makes it more difficult to further enrich that uranium to weapons grade, since it would first need to be converted back to uranium hexafluoride gas.	A. IEA B. WATO C. IAEA D. IAEO
3	The Russian engineering contractor Atomenergoprom said the Bushehr Nuclear Power Plant reached full capacity by the end of	A. 2012 B. 2011 C. 2012 D. 2013
4	Lashkar Abad is a pilot plant for isotope separation which was established in	A. 2001 B. 2002 C. 2003 D. 2007
5	The Center for Agricultural research and Nuclear Medicine at Hashtgerd was established inand is run by the AEOI.	A. 1991 B. 1994 C. 1996 D. 1999
6	Zirconium Production Plant (ZPP) located inthat produces the necessary Ingredients and alloys for nuclear reactors.	A. Saghand B. Tehran C. Isfahan D. Ardakan
7	The Uranium Conversion Facility atconverted yellowcake into uranium hexaflouride. As of late October 2004, the site is 70% operational with 21 of 24 workshops completed.	A. Bushehr B. Isfahan C. Chalus D. Ardekan
8	Recently Iran has announced that it is working on a new nuclear power plant to be located in Darkhovin. What will be the capacity of this nuclear power plant?	A. 260 MW B. 360 MW C. 460 MW D. 560 MW
9	Iran's first nuclear power plant, Bushier I reactor was complete with major assistance of Russian government agency Rosatom and which was officially opened on	A. 12 September 2010 B. 12 September 2011 C. 12 September 2012 D. 12 September 2009
10	Since when US government is claiming that Iran is building nuclear weapon in violation of NPT?	A. 2002 B. 2001 C. 2003 D. 2004